
% of 

County

0.46%

0.07%

0.19%

6.12%

22.12%

62.85%

8.19%

Difference in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (32.14 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (3.68 % of Total Property Taxes)

FINAL REPORT

Post - Proration 

Total 5,252,683 92.87%

Utility 460,500 96.67%

Pre - Proration 

Total 5,461,083 96.56%

Real 4,128,334 96.02%

Personal 872,249 99.12%

$1,381,911.05

$208,400.45

2010 County Disbursement Rates

Property Type

$ Disbursed 

before 

Prorations, with 

Delinquents

% of Original 

Charge

-2,481,140 -$80,436.35

Utility 14,553,395 $476,362.94 Disabled Veterans 2,225,800 $72,707.03

Total 174,100,959

489,495 $15,705.47

Personal 26,806,180 $880,014.91 Errors 744,835 $23,434.79

Real

Valuation Tax Dollars

38,506,590

109,422,849

2009 County Assessments Original Charge Adjustments

14,252,290

Sharp County

Total Valuations

804,460

121,355

331,605

10,661,810

School District

County Territory

Mammoth Spring School District

Cedar Ridge School District

(0.02)$                  

Valuation Tax Dollars

0 (0.00)$                  

0 (0.01)$                  

0 (0.01)$                  

0

Melbourne School District

Hillcrest School District

Cave City School District

Highland School District

Twin Rivers School District

$4,299,393.11 Adds

$5,655,770.96 Net Total

Property Type Valuation Tax Dollars Type

132,741,384

96.02% 

99.12% 

96.67% 96.56% 

92.87% 

89%

90%

91%

92%

93%

94%

95%

96%

97%

98%

99%

100%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration

Total

Post -
Proration

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates 

Mammoth Spring School District
Cedar Ridge School District
Melbourne School District
Hillcrest School District
Cave City School District
Highland School District
Twin Rivers School District


